

Pachet

I.D.: 42014858

Data publicarii 19.02.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.935,29 RON - 1.935,29 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 TRANSPARENTA BUC 6 2.10 12.61 2.39 2 BANDA ADEZIVA BIROU BUC 4 0.84 3.36 0.64 3 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM BUC 20 4.62 92.44 17.56 4 CAIET A4 100 FILE BUC 10 3.78 37.82 7.18 5 CAIET A5 48 FILE BUC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 6 CUTTER BUC 5 3.78 18.91 3.59 7 C.D BUC 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 8 D.V.D BUC 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 9 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE BUC 200 0.38 75.63 14.37 10 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0.42 42.02 7.98 11 EVIDENTIATOR SET 3 8.40 25.21 4.79 12 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 5 5.88 29.41 5.59 13 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 50 12.61 630.25 119.75 14 LIPICI STICK BUC 5 8.40 42.02 7.98 15 MEMORY STICK 8 GB BUC 5 25.21 126.05 23.95 16 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 17 PIX ELANTRA ALBASTRU BUC 20 1.68 33.61 6.39 18 PIX GEL NEGRU BUC 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 19 PIX PASTA ROSIE BUC 3 1.26 3.78 0.72 20 POST IT BUC 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 21 ROLA FAX BUC 5 5.04 25.21 4.79 22 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 6 2.52 15.13 2.87 23 MARKER NEGRU BUC 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 24 MARKER ALBASTRU BUC 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 25 MARKER ROSU BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 26 STILOU BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 27 AGRAFE COLOR CUT 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 28 PLIC D.V.D BUC 30 0.08 2.52 0.48 29 PLIC C5 BUC 300 0.08 25.21 4.79 30 PLIC C6 BUC 1000 0.04 42.02 7.98 31 PLIC BURDUF BUC 50 0.84 42.02 7.98 32 ELASTEC BANI PG 3 2.10 6.30 1.20 33 ORDIN DEPLASARE BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 34 FOI PARCURS CAT B BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 35 CREION HB BUC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 36 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 TOP 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 37 BEC LED 10 W BUC 20 12.61 252.10 47.90 38 PRONTO GRESIE 0.75L BUC 3 10.